Position Other Positions Held
Early Childhood Specialist
Coordinator Of Early Childhood
Education

Translator Clerk-Typist
Translator Clerk-Typist
Translator Clerk-Typist
Preschool Teacher With Ba
Translator Clerk-Typist

Early Childhood Specialist
Preschool Teacher With Ba
Secretary/Account Clerk
Preschool Teacher With Ba
Preschool Teacher

Early Childhood Specialist
Translator Clerk-Typist
Instructional Aide-Head

start/Preschool

Instructional Aide-Head
start/Preschool

K-12 Education Entity

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Department

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

Total Wages

$94,699

$56,292

$53,323

$47,450

$47,238

$45,297

$45,086

$42,098

$41,432

$40,921

$36,785

$32,506

$29,001

$20,671

$18,078

$14,471

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,457

$12,568

$9,250

$14,845

$14,634

$4,753

$14,430

$9,790

$6,555

$14,209

$9,698

$9,509

$3,516

$6,806

$6,686

$6,565



