Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Early Childhood Specialist		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$94,699	\$18,457
Coordinator Of Early Childhood Education		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$56,292	\$12,568
Translator Clerk-Typist		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$53,323	\$9,250
Translator Clerk-Typist		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$47,450	\$14,845
Translator Clerk-Typist		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$47,238	\$14,634
Preschool Teacher With Ba		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$45,297	\$4,753
Translator Clerk-Typist		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$45,086	\$14,430
Early Childhood Specialist		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$42,098	\$9,790
Preschool Teacher With Ba		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$41,432	\$6,555
Secretary/Account Clerk		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$40,921	\$14,209
Preschool Teacher With Ba		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$36,785	\$9,698
Preschool Teacher		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$32,506	\$9,509
Early Childhood Specialist		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$29,001	\$3,516
Translator Clerk-Typist		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$20,671	\$6,806
Instructional Aide-Head start/Preschool		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$18,078	\$6,686
Instructional Aide-Head start/Preschool		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$14,471	\$6,565